

Trusts & Estates

Trust is at the heart of every successful, long-term relationship. Since its founding in 1913, Plunkett Cooney's practice has been built upon this important bedrock principle.

Our clients say they choose to work with Plunkett Cooney because of the personal relationships they have developed with our attorneys, professionals who they know and trust to understand their goals and to protect their interests.

The professionals in Plunkett Cooney's Private Client Services Group work closely with our individual clients, client families, and their financial and wealth advisors, to develop individually tailored solutions to address wealth transfer and preservation challenges that reflect the family's aspirations and values.

Typically, our clients are engaged in various endeavors and have a range of assets that require business planning, estate planning, marital planning and real estate. We collaborate with attorneys in all of our practice groups to provide comprehensive services to address the unique concerns of each of our clients.

Plunkett Cooney is the law firm you can trust to discreetly and professionally guide you along the way. Our attorneys routinely work with high net worth individuals, business owners, professionals and families to protect assets, resolve disputes and plan for the future. We bring to our clients the experience and depth of a team of attorneys, supported by complementary, general service capabilities of our firm's lawyers in offices in Michigan, Ohio and Indiana.

This portion of the firm's website is designed to provide you with links to the specific information you will need to properly assess our services, expertise and ability to serve you. While we have tried to address the many issues that commonly fall within the spectrum of Private Client Services, we invite you to contact one of our attorneys at any point in your review process to confidentially discuss your needs as part of a complimentary initial consultation.